INTRODUCING

Aeroflow Health





We're excited to share a significant update that enhances our partnership. Aeroflow Health is undergoing a strategic rebrand, unveiling our new identity. Join us in this exciting journey! Aeroflow Healthcare is in the midst of an exciting strategic rebrand, and we're delighted to introduce you to our fresh identity: Aeroflow Health. This rebrand underscores our steadfast commitment to fostering a world where health is the standard. As we refocus our efforts on championing health, we warmly invite you to join us as a cherished partner in our mission.

Why Rebrand?

In our commitment to delivering exceptional healthcare services, we've embarked on a transformative journey to better align with the evolving needs of patients and healthcare providers. This rebrand signifies our unwavering dedication to innovation and continuous improvement, as we strive to elevate our services and flourish within the dynamic healthcare landscape.

What is Changing?

Name

We are changing our name from Aeroflow Healthcare to Aeroflow Health.

Tagline

'Solutions without barriers' succinctly captures our focus on delivering exceptional care.



Website

Our website link will be updated to 'aeroflowhealth.com'. We are rebuilding and refreshing the website to reflect the new branding and improve overall user experience.

Logo

Our new logo reflects our commitment to modern, patient-centered healthcare and signifies our forward-thinking approach.





Our new brand identity signifies our dedication to trust, quality, and innovation, giving you added confidence in our partnership. While our brand is changing, our commitment to providing excellent healthcare services remains steady. You can count on our dedication to our partnership remaining as strong as ever.

Thank you for your continued trust in Aeroflow Health. We're excited about this new chapter and the opportunities it presents for us to better serve your members.



Visit aeroflowhealth.com for more info. Feel free to reach out to us so we can answer any questions you may have: strategicpartnerships@aeroflowinc.com